
I.D.:	48511939

Patch	Cord	fibra	optica	Single	Mode	9/125	um	duplex	conector
SC-LC	3	m	si	LC-LC	3	m

Data
publicarii

29.07.20 Coduri	CPV 32562000-0

Pretul
estimativ:

82,92	RON	-	82,92	RON 	 	

Descriere: PATCH	CORD	FIBRA	OPTICA	SM	9/125	LC-LC	3M	DUPLEX	-	3	bucati,	PATCH	CORD	FIBRA	OPTICA
SM	9/125	SC-LC	3M	DUPLEX	-	3	bucati


